© 2009 ... 2019, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler Group products are protected by various intellectual property rights. For
more details visit www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3

cable lugs M4, on both sides,
tightening torque 1.4 N·m	 55188308
Ordering key
	 Type M635B
Output
±2.0 V; DC potential Ex/2 HM3
Plug type HV
0.5 m cable with 4 mm lab plug A
8 m cable with 4 mm lab plug B
1.5 m cable with 4 mm lab plug C
Cable length LV before additional electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9.9 m* (digit x 10 cm) ##
Additional electronics
Without A
Dallas ID module C
Shunt resistance N
Shunt resistance  and Dallas ID
module
P
Cable length after additional electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9.9 m* (digit x 10 cm) ##
Connector
Conn. type, as per TP-600 #-
Conn. assignment, as per TP-600 -#
*)	 Maximum cable length at LV connecting side: 10 m
Fig. 4:	 Dimensions
 68
 9
2,
5  1
20
,6
 100
 8
7
 5
  7
1,
5
M4
 86
 60
 20
6,
3
 30,1
 59,8
 1
2,
3
 10
 24,6
Hochvoltmodul M635B
A4 a1 / 1
1:2
measure. analyze. innovate.